
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
M.Sc. (Applied Physics) 2nd Semester Morning  Session: Autumn 2020

NameRegistration #

PHY353 PHY354 PHY355 PHY361 PHY362 PHY363

Electromagnetic Theory-I Circuit Electronics Physics Lab-I Methods of Mathematical 

Physics-II

Quantum Mechanics-I Electromagnetic Theory-II
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IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2438 Rehna Gul - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1501 Aasim Mehmood Shahid 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/901 Abdul Faraz - - - - - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/902 Amreena Bibi - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/903 Anam Bibi - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/905 Hajra Tahir - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/906 Irsa Saghir - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/907 Javeria Fatima - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/908 Muhammad Hamza - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/910 Nimra Rehman - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/911 Rabia Ziafat - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/912 Saba Naz - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/913 Saman Atique - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/914 Sonia Zafar - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Sohail Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Abid Mahmood

Asst. Controller of Exams Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
M.Sc. (Applied Physics) 2nd Semester Morning  Session: Autumn 2020

PHY364 PHY365

Physical Electronics Physics Lab-II
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IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2438 Rehna Gul 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.80 3.55

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1501 Aasim Mehmood Shahid - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.42 3.10

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/901 Abdul Faraz 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.40

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/902 Amreena Bibi 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.80 3.45

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/903 Anam Bibi 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.30

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/905 Hajra Tahir 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.20

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/906 Irsa Saghir 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.80 3.45

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/907 Javeria Fatima 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.80 3.45

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/908 Muhammad Hamza 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.40

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/910 Nimra Rehman 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.80 3.50

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/911 Rabia Ziafat 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.80 3.50

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/912 Saba Naz 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.45

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/913 Saman Atique 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.80 3.45

IS/MSc(AP)/S-20/M/914 Sonia Zafar 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.30
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